CAMAY2S
18:29:33 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS

‘ OFFICIAL

1lst 4

2nd 1

3rd 2

ith 3

Fxacta
OFFPICIAL
4/1

Trifecta

: OFFICIATL
47172

Superfecta
CFFICIAL

4/1/2/3

Gulfstream TARP CZMAY25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
24.00

$2.00 PAYS
160.60

$1.00 PAYS
115.50

O4MABYZ5

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

(U8 bollars)

Place

5.00%
7.20

$1.00 PAYS
12.00

50.50 PAYS
40.15

$0.10 PAYS
11.55

Show

4.40
5.60
6.20

{US Dollars}

{05 Dollars}

{US Dollars}




04MAYZ25 PRICE REPOQRT

18:29:33(EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
FROGRAM : Gulfstream TARFP

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 4

3rd 3

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/3

Superfecta
OFFPICIAL
i/4/3/8

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
4/1

02MAYZ25

$2.

2.

51.

52.

Win

18.80

00 PAYS
2l1.c0

00 PAYS
740.20

GO0 PAYS
3341.%0

0C PAYS
64,80

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

04MAY25

{US Dollars)
Place

12.40
6.40

$1.00 PAYS

45.50

$0.50 PAYS
185.05

$0.10 PAYS
334.19

$1.00 PAYS
32.40

(US

(Us

Show

7.60
4.20
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOD0Z
PAGE# 2



04MAYZ5 PRICE REPORT

18:29:33{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP CZMRY25

RACE : 12

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/9/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NOKE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PEYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 3

3rd 9

4th 5

Exacta
QFFICIAL
1/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/9

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
1/3/8/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/1

52.

$2.

51.

52,

Win

16.40

00 PAYS
78.80

00 PAYS
507.00

00 PAYS
1715.90

00 PAYS
126.80

04MBYZ5

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

{US Dollars)

51.

§0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
39.40

50 PAYS
126.75

10 PAYS
171.59

00 PAYS
£3.40

(US

(us

(US

Show

5.80
5.490
6.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 3



